External Debt Outstanding by Creditor Category

(End of Period)
(in millions of US dollars )

External Debt

Bilateral
OECD
Non-OECD

Multilateral
IDB
IBRD
IMF
Other

Private Creditors
Commercial Banks
Bonds
Other

Nov-14

8,637.96
829.03
17713
651.90

3,284.33
1,417.17
753.62
623.96
489.57

4,524.60
364.17
4,144.81
15.62







